
GREEK
CORNER

Portokalopitta served with ice cream (v, vg, gf) -
Greek dessert made with shredded phyllo dough
soaked in an aromatic orange syrup
Baklava (v) - crushed nuts with cinnamon layered
between phyllo pastry baked and drizzled with syrup
Mille feuille (v) - Pastry made with layers of crisp puff
pastry filled and topped with smooth pastry cream

Inform a member of staff if you have any allergy/intolerance
*we are using vegetable oil for deep frying

Espresso 
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea

£2.60
£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.40
£2.95

Hot Coffees

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

£3.00
£3.80
£4.20

Cold Coffees

DRINKS &
DESSERTS

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Desserts



GREEK
CORNER

DRINKS &
DESSERTS

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Eight fruits juice
Coca Cola
CocaCola Zero
Diet Coke
Loux Orange
Loux Lemonade
Loux Sour Cherry
Still/Sparkling Water (500 ml)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£2.50

Inform a member of staff if you have any allergy/intolerance
*we are using vegetable oil for deep frying

Soft Drinks


