



GREEK CORNER

DRINKS & DESSERTS

Hot Coffees

Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£2.80
 Flat White	£3.50
 Cappuccino	£3.50
 Latte	£3.50
 Mocha	£4.00
 Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Tea	£2.95

Cold Coffees

Iced Americano	£3.00
 Iced Latte	£3.80
 Iced Mocha	£4.20

Desserts

 Portokalopitta served with ice cream (v, vg, gf) - Greek dessert made with shredded phyllo dough soaked in an aromatic orange syrup	£6.50
   Baklava (v) - crushed nuts with cinnamon layered    between phyllo pastry baked and drizzled with syrup	£6.50
  Mille feuille (v) - Pastry made with layers of crisp puff pastry filled and topped with smooth pastry cream	£6.50



Inform a member of staff if you have any allergy/intolerance

*we are using vegetable oil for deep frying



**GREEK
CORNER**

**DRINKS &
DESSERTS**

Soft Drinks

Orange Juice	£3.50
Apple Juice	£3.50
Eight fruits juice	£3.50
Coca Cola	£2.50
CocaCola Zero	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Loux Orange	£2.50
Loux Lemonade	£2.50
Loux Sour Cherry	£2.75
Still/Sparkling Water (500 ml)	£2.50



Inform a member of staff if you have any allergy/intolerance

*we are using vegetable oil for deep frying